5460 Other THI  .  .  .  .   0 0 8,709 2,965
5610 Municipal Enterprises .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
5910 Other Muns and Enterprises .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
5950 Amounts Added to PIL .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   2,316 0 0 2,316 2,316 2,315

9599 TOTAL 13,638 5,838 8,583 28,059 0 28,059 99,788 59,395 8,839 0 0 0 0 0

   C   Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 14.02.2023  09:40
2021.01

FIR2021:   Tillsonburg T Schedule 40
Asmt Code:   3204 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code:   37402 for the year ended December 31, 2021

Salaries, Wages and
Employee Benefits

Interest on
Long Term Debt

Materials
Contracted
Services

Rents and Financial
Expenses

External
Transfers

Amortization
Total Expenses

Before Adjustments
Inter-Functional

Adjustments
Allocation of

Program Support *
Total Expenses

After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

General government
0240 Governance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   201,178 195,710 3,102 1,132 401,122 26,744 427,866
0250 Corporate Management .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   2,205,206 95,149 255,323 620,404 732,220 3,908,302 -1,064,334 168,878 3,012,846
0260 Program Support .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   282,567 1,339 55,148 62,559 21,273 422,886 -231,396 -168,878 22,612
0299 Subtotal 2,688,951 96,488 506,181 686,065 0 0 754,625 4,732,310 -1,268,986 0 3,463,324

Protection services
0410 Fire .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   1,199,971 7,283 196,324 163,664 101,752 1,668,994 295,842 1,964,836
0420 Police .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   25,336 47,931 3,547,674 27,482 3,648,423 3,648,423
0421 Court Security .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0422 Prisoner Transportation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0430 Conservation authority .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0440 Protective inspection and control .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   208,573 27,458 12,952 248,983 29,208 278,191
0445 Building permit and inspection services .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   554,479 751,349 23,497 1,329,325 89,304 1,418,629
0450 Emergency measures .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0460 Provincial Offences Act (POA) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0498 Other  0 0
0499 Subtotal 1,988,359 7,283 1,023,062 3,747,787 0 0 129,234 6,895,725 414,354 0 7,310,079

Transportation services
0611 Roads - Paved .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   1,803,911 181,657 685,780 298,038 1,489,885 4,459,271 234,748 4,694,019
0612 Roads - Unpaved .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0613 Roads - Bridges and Culverts .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0614 Roads - Traffic Operations & Roadside .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0621 Winter Control - Except sidewalks, Parking Lots .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0622 Winter Control - Sidewalks, Parking Lots Only .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0631 Transit - Conventional .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   52,167 35,290 604,101 691,558 8,496 700,054
0632 Transit - Disabled & special needs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0640 Parking .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   4,056 6,317 1,042 15,317 26,341 53,073 46,104 99,177
0650 Street lighting .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   100,662 100,662 100,662
0660 Air transportation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   87,516 1,353 342,109 57,630 27,511 516,119 20,604 536,723
0698 Other  0 0
0699 Subtotal 1,947,650 189,327 1,064,221 975,086 0 0 1,644,399 5,820,683 309,952 0 6,130,635

Environmental services
0811 Wastewater collection/conveyance.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0812 Wastewater treatment & disposal .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
0821 Urban storm sewer system .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   67,126 67,126 67,126

[…]

1210 General assistance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1220 Assistance to aged persons .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1230 Child care .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1298 Other  0 0
1299 Subtotal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

   C   Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 14.02.2023  09:40
2021.01

FIR2021:   Tillsonburg T Schedule 40
Asmt Code:   3204 CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS: EXPENSES
MAH Code:   37402 for the year ended December 31, 2021

Salaries, Wages and
Employee Benefits

Interest on
Long Term Debt

Materials
Contracted
Services

Rents and Financial
Expenses

External
Transfers

Amortization
Total Expenses

Before Adjustments
Inter-Functional

Adjustments
Allocation of

Program Support *
Total Expenses

After Adjustments

1 2 3 4 5 6 16 7 12 13 11
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Social Housing
1410 Public Housing .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1420 Non-Profit/Cooperative Housing .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1430 Rent Supplement Programs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1497 Other  0 0
1498 Other  0 0
1499 Subtotal  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recreation and cultural services
1610 Parks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   257,393 41,007 95,846 227,870 54,239 676,355 85,479 761,834
1620 Recreation programs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   1,379,529 187,230 17,920 1,584,679 148,296 1,732,975
1631 Rec. Fac. - Golf Crs, Marina, Ski Hill .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1634 Rec. Fac. - All Other .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   951,687 143,526 677,675 254,007 591,684 2,618,579 93,621 2,712,200
1640 Libraries .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1645 Museums .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   221,295 93,070 13,943 13,031 341,339 21,996 363,335
1650 Cultural services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1698 Other Community Events  79 103,252 103,331 103,331
1699 Subtotal 2,809,983 184,533 1,157,073 495,820 0 0 676,874 5,324,283 349,392 0 5,673,675

Planning and development
1810 Planning and zoning .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   86,178 73,039 159,217 4,704 163,921
1820 Commercial and Industrial .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   203,772 23,386 295,564 4,799 527,521 -18,900 508,621
1830 Residential development .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1840 Agriculture and reforestation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1850 Tile drainage/shoreline assistance .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   0 0
1898 Other BIA  174,115 2,923 9,803 41,804 228,645 228,645
1899 Subtotal  377,887 26,309 391,545 46,603 0 0 73,039 915,383 -14,196 0 901,187

1910 Other  0 0

9910 TOTAL 10,017,781 504,784 4,288,973 6,105,130 0 0 3,301,612 24,218,280 0 0 24,218,280

Province of Ontario  -  Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 14.02.2023  09:40
2021.01

FIR2021:   Tillsonburg T Schedule 42
Asmt Code:   3204 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
MAH Code:   37402 for the year ended December 31, 2021

Additional information contained in Schedule 40
1

Total of column 1 includes: $
5010 Salaries and wages  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   7,564,591